
2017 Land Judging Competition Regional/State Contacts 
(Contacts Rotate from Year to Year) 

 
 
South East Region Lower Big Blue NRD 
   Contact: Tyler Weishahn 

805 Dorsey St. 
Beatrice, NE 68310 
Phone: (402) 228-3402 

   weishahn@lbbnrd.net 
 
North East Region  Lower Elkhorn Natural Resources District 

  Contact: Julie Wragge 
  601 E. Benjamin Avenue, Suite 101 

P.O. Box 1204 
Norfolk, NE 68702-1204 
(402) 371-7313 
jwragge@lenrd.org 

 
South Central Region Little Blue NRD 
   Contact: Marlene Faimon 
   100 E 6th St. 

Davenport, NE 68335 
Phone: (402) 364-2145 
mfaimon@littlebluenrd.org 

 
East Central Region Lower Platte South NRD 
   Contact: McKenzie Barry 

Lower Platte South NRD 
3125 Portia St. 
Lincoln, NE 68521 
Phone: (402) 476-2729 
mbarry@lpsnrd.org 

 
South West Region Upper Republican NRD 
   Contact: Danielle Franck 

P.O. Box 1140  
511 East 5th Street 
Imperial, Nebraska 69033 
(308) 882-5173 

   dfranck@urnrd.org 
 

 
 

mailto:weishahn@lbbnrd.net
mailto:jwragge@lenrd.org
mailto:mfaimon@littlebluenrd.org
mailto:mbarry@lpsnrd.org
mailto:dfranck@urnrd.org


2017 Land Judging Competition Regional/State Contacts 
(Contacts Rotate from Year to Year) 

 
 
North Central Region Upper Elkhorn NRD 
   Contact: Beth Walsh 

301 N Harrison St. 
O'Neill, NE 68763 
Phone: (402) 336-3867 
bwalsh@uenrd.org 

 
West Region  North Platte NRD 
   Contact: Dave Wolf 
   North Platte Natural Resources District   

100547 Airport Rd. 
Scottsbluff, NE 69363 
Phone: (308) 632-2749 
dwolf@npnrd.org 

 
 
State Land Judging Competition 

North East Region 
Lower Elkhorn Natural Resources District 

  Contact: Julie Wragge 
  601 E. Benjamin Avenue, Suite 101 

P.O. Box 1204 
Norfolk, NE 68702-1204 
(402) 371-7313 
jwragge@lenrd.org 
State Land Judging Location: Dodge County 

 
 
Other Questions/Extra Scorecards 

Contact: Erika Hill 
601 S. 12th St. Suite 201 
Lincoln, NE  68508 
402-471-7672 
ehill@nrdnet.org 
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